LED Panel Light- 16W

Model: RL-PL1200X300-16W

LED Panel lights are suitable for office, factories, conference
room, hotel, hall , commercial use , school , residential or
public facilities.

Product Features
e Super slim and efficient design
e Special heat treatment and Long life span
¢ Highlight efficient and energy saving

e Environmental Friendly
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SPECIFICATION

Colour
Lumen (Im)
50%

A, Effici Lm/
@ DIM iciency (Lm/w)
PF
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) Daylight Threshold
\ Motion Hold

(5000K)
2560Lm
>160Im/w
>0.9
>80%
Beam Angle 110°
Power Requirement AC 220~240V
Power Consumption 16W
Material AL+PS
Mounting Height 3.5 M<5M
Detection Range 8M
Dimension (mm) 294 x1194 x 30
450 Lux
20 mins

Accesories

Remote Control

Refresh Lighting & Energy Solutions PTY LTD. 1/13 Commerce Circuit, Yatala QLD 4207
Phone — 1300 911 866
Wehsite — www.refreshlighting.com.au
Email — info@refreshlighting.com.au






